
Winterfest 2022 Roster - As of 1/14/2022 at 12:30 PM
Name Student/Adult Male/Female Email Rooming Preference Any Other Notes

Caroline Russell Student Female nicolelesterrussell@gmail.com Family N/A

Victoria Russell Student Female nicolelesterrussell@gmail.com Family N/A

Joe Russell Adult Male JoeLRussell12@gmail.com Family Driving

Nicole Russell Adult Female nicolelesterrussell@gmail.com Family Probably driving

Mollie Grace Wood Student Female wood.bethany82@gmail.com Bri N/A

Gracie Tiller Student Female gracie.tiller@mtcscougars.org Hallie Davis N/A

David Peck Adult Male peck.david.r@gmail.com None Adult

Brett VanZant Adult Male bvz889@gmail.com Melissa VanZant N/A

Bethany Wood Adult Female wood.bethany82@gmail.com Mollie Grace N/A

Ryan Shaw Student Male elshaw114@gmail.com Jacob Gardner N/A

Hannah Gardner Student Female pianogirl4789@gmail.com Rylee Buquet N/A

Diana Riggs Student Female diana.riggs@mtcscougars.org Gracie tiller I am visiting with Gracie tiller

Silas Miller Student Male lauramiller9913@gmail.com Brady Stover N/A

Brady Stover Student Male stover223@comcast.net Silas N/A

Aida Mongold Student Female mongoldaida@icloud.com Leah Davis N/A

Bradley Polk Student Male bradleyapolk@gmail.com Idk N/A

Leah Davis Student Female davisc@rcschools.net Aida N/A

Jacob Gardner Student Male gardnme@comcast.net Charlie Mac Gilbert N/A

Bri Johnson Student Female suzij120@hotmail.com Mollie Grace/Morgan/Aida N/A

Nathan Lord Student Male shatteredproductions1@gmail.com Waylon/Silas/Brady N/A
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